Mepham High School Field of Honor







Honor your family members & friends with a flag flown between October 30 and December 9 on the front lawn of Mepham High School.

American Flag Sponsor - \$20 each or 3 for \$50 United States Military Branch or POW*MIA Flag Sponsor - \$50 each All sponsorships include a keepsake 3'x 5' flag

For more information contact:
Kerry Dennis or Chris Patten at Mepham H.S. (516) 992-1500
kdennis@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us or cpatten@bellmore-merrick.k12.ny.us

Proceeds will benefit the Mepham High School Senior Service Learning Project's partnership with Tuesday's Children



Tuesday's Children provides direct services and continuous outreach to approximately 10,000 individuals, including bereaved families and individuals, families of first responders, veterans of post-9/11 military operations, and teenagers from around the world impacted by a traumatic loss due to terrorism.

Order your flags by completing this form below by October 1, 2016

Enclosed is \$ _	for American Flag(s) and/or \$ for Branch/POW*MIA Please indicate branch of service:
Clearly pri	int Name, Rank, Branch for each flag purchased or Name of Honoree below:
	2
3	4.
Sponsor Name:	Phone Number:
Address:	
Email:	(Mandatory)

Mail To: Mepham High School Field of Honor, 2401 Camp Avenue, Bellmore, NY 11710 Please make checks payable to: Bellmore-Merrick Central High School District